EMF Worksheet

Name

Description
General Vitality
Stray Voltage

Electrosmog

Electromagnetic Emmanations, Solar
Pulsed

Electromagnetic Field

Electromagnetic, Sub-Millimeter Waves
(5G Radiation)

Electromagnetic, Millimeter Waves
Electromagnetic, Centimeter Waves
Electromagnetic Waves, Kilohertz
Electromagnetic Waves, Megahertz
Electromagnetic Waves, Gigahertz
Electromagnetic Waves, Radio
Microwave Radiation, UHF
Microwave Radiation, UHF

EMF From Fluorescent Lights

Radiation, EMF Interference,
Electromagnetic Frequency

EMF, Flat Screen TV

Radiation, ELF, Induced Emotional
Distress

Radiation, ELF, Modulated Designed To
Affect Thinking Resulting In Mind
Control

Radiation, Ground Wave Emergency
Network, GWEN

EMF Radiation from MRI
Radiation, Telephone, Cell

EMF Radiation from Radar

Radiation, ELF, Haarp Created,
Standing Wave

Radiation, ELF, Haarp Created
Radiation,ELF
EMF Radiation From 5G Broadcast
(3 Bank Rate)
(3 Bank Rate)

Psy Towers

Cells, Electromagnetic Interference at
Cellular Level

Radiation, Detrimental,
Electromagnetic

Day

Rate
9.00-49.00
60.00-61.00
42.25-56.50
71.50-17.00
62.00-78.00
13.90-64.00
38.00-67.75
02.25-91.50
59.90-28.00
63.25-43.30
60.25-66.00
28.80-74.40
10.50-02.50
32.50-00.00
22.00-56.75
97.75-92.50
04.75-91.50

31.50-88.50

10.25-82.50

08.00-90.00
12.00-88.25
12.25-74.75
39.75-86.00
68.75-81.15
11.50-66.00
28.50-06.50
16.60-06.00
(-66.9)-73.40
16.00-84.00

39.50-55.00

38.00-41.00
63.50-59.50
15.00-29.00
20.75-16.25

Date

1st reading

Time

2nd reading

Moon Phase

3rd reading

4th reading

Reagents used



