EMF Worksheet

Name	Day	Date	Time	Moon Phase		
Description	Data	1 at roading	2nd roading	2rd reading	4th reading	Descents used
Description	Rate	1st reading	2nd reading	3rd reading	4th reading	Reagents used
General Vitality	9.00-49.00					
Stray Voltage	60.00-61.00					
Electrosmog	42.25-56.50					
Electromagnetic Emmanations, Solar Pulsed	71.50-17.00					
Electromagnetic Field	62.00-78.00					
Electromagnetic, Sub-Millimeter Waves (5G Radiation)	13.90-64.00					
Electromagnetic, Millimeter Waves	38.00-67.75					
Electromagnetic, Centimeter Waves	02.25-91.50					
Electromagnetic Waves, Kilohertz	59.90-28.00					
Electromagnetic Waves, Megahertz	63.25-43.30					
Electromagnetic Waves, Gigahertz	60.25-66.00					
Electromagnetic Waves, Radio	28.80-74.40					
Microwave Radiation, UHF	10.50-02.50					
Microwave Radiation, UHF	32.50-00.00					
EMF From Fluorescent Lights	22.00-56.75					
Radiation, EMF Interference, Electromagnetic Frequency	97.75-92.50					
EMF, Flat Screen TV	04.75-91.50					
Radiation, ELF, Induced Emotional Distress	31.50-88.50					
Radiation, ELF, Modulated Designed To Affect Thinking Resulting In Mind Control	10.25-82.50					
Radiation, Ground Wave Emergency Network, GWEN	08.00-90.00					
EMF Radiation from MRI	12.00-88.25					
Radiation, Telephone, Cell	12.25-74.75					
EMF Radiation from Radar	39.75-86.00					
Radiation, ELF, Haarp Created, Standing Wave	68.75-81.15					
Radiation, ELF, Haarp Created	11.50-66.00					
Radiation,ELF	28.50-06.50					
EMF Radiation From 5G Broadcast	16.60-06.00					
(3 Bank Rate)	(-66.9)-73.40					
(3 Bank Rate)	16.00-84.00					
Psy Towers	39.50-55.00					
Cells, Electromagnetic Interference at Cellular Level	38.00-41.00 63.50-59.50					
Radiation, Detrimental, Electromagnetic	15.00-29.00 20.75-16.25					